Key Features
DI-784
5GHz & 2.4GHz Wireless LAN
802.11a/g Tri-Mode Dualband Wireless Router
With Built-in 4-Port Switch
The D-Link AirPremierAG DI-784 wireless router is a four-port, tri-mode, dualband device that provides the most expanded user
bandwidth available in a router. Hundreds of wireless clients can connect to this router using any one of its non-overlapping
channels to transfer data at speeds up to 15 times faster than 802.11b previous wireless devices.

DI-784
5GHz & 2.4GHz Wireless LAN
Ordering Information
DI-784 802.11a/g Wireless Router With Built-in 4-Port Switch
Please specify your order as follows:
BDI-784 For USA (USA packaging)
CDI-784 For Canada
TDI-784 For Taiwan
NDI-784 For China
DI-784/NAU For Australia
DI-784/ESG For Singapore
DI-784/ALA For Latin America (with US standard
power adapter)
DI-784/ELA For Latin America (with EU standard
power adapter)
DI-784/EFR For France and Slovak
DI-784/EEU For Denmark, Germany, Iceland, Finland,
Netherlands, Norway, Sweden, Poland,
Slovenia, Luxembourg, South Africa
DI-784/BEU For UK, Ireland
Rev. 03 (Dec. 2004)
Specifications subject to change without
prior notice.
D-Link is a registered trademarks and